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Results for 2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.
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Session Four

Results

2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships
Place: Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: Jul 22,2021 to Jul 25, 2021

Event 38, 8x50m Freestyle Women - Final

Rank Name Age Team
1 St Peters School A 17
Savanna Bourke 16 STPBSL26050
5
Sophie Hunter 13 STPHSE2603
08
Milana Tapper 15 STPTMJ1901
06
Jade Houston 17 STPHJD2002
04
Maia Williams 15 STPWMZ260
805
Katelyn Flynn 16 STPFKJ28090
4
Natalie Johnson 13 STPINZ10120
7
Danielle Joblin 17 STPIDL21030 I Available on the [
4 [ App Store |
2 Rangitoto College A ]
Melissa Cowen NSSCML2302
05
Gabrielle Doyle NSSDGAO0707
06
Charlie Twose NSSTCG2402
05
Eileena Bao NSSBEZ1702
07

Leyah Wadham RANWLS300
603

Caitlin Cooke 15 NSSCCZ0505 13.57 28.21 2:46.34
06

Ania Maritz 13 NSSMAZ250  +0.35 13.03 27.31 3:13.65
308

Summer Osborne 16 NSSOSD2305 12.53 25.81 3:39.46
05

3 Diocesan School For Girls A 18 3:41.85 +2.75

Jesse Welsh 17 UNIWJZ1502 +0.65 13.11 26.75 26.75
04

Eva Allan 15 UNIAEZ1112  +0.49 12.95 27.39 54.14
05

Arabella Duncan 15 UNIDAV2206 +0.34 13.77 29.09 1:23.23
06

Louise Masefield 14 14.19 29.49 1:52.72

Kasey McDowall 15 13.87 28.68 2:21.40

Nathalie Hull 17 UNIHNZ1212 +0.29 13.46 27.87 2:49.27
03

Lucy McKinnon 18 CCYMLR0O806 +0.18 12.92 27.48 3:16.75
03

Aimee Crosbie 17 CSCCAS1101  +0.26 12.02 25.10 3:41.85
04

4 Waikato Diocesan School A 18 3:42.90 +3.80

Sarah Gutsell 16 HAMGSJ100  +0.67 13.55 27.91 27.91
904

Kelly Lewis 17 SPCLKM2904 +0.47 13.37 27.42 55.33
04

Iris Wainui-Mackle 14 SPCWIS2701  +0.52 13.62 28.63 1:23.96
07

Amelie Austin 14 SPCAAL1910 +0.39 13.51 27.70 1:51.66
06

Olivia Bayne 16 SPCB0J0102  +0.21 13.56 28.44 2:20.10
05
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Cat Fairweather
Hannah Morgan
Sarah Wilson

Westlake Girls High School A
Julia Kim

Lena Hamblyn-Ough
Zara Wilson

Kaira Wohlfarth
Cassidy Coldicott
Savannah-Eve Martin
Michaela Pocock
Zoe Crawford

Baradene
Lanihei Connolly

Isla Petherbridge
Trelise Dance

Liv Gibson

Sofia Bray
Isabelle Gibson
Emma Wallace
Amelia Bray

Queen Margaret College A
Bianca Yeldon

Maddie Kilgariff

Tamrah Titcombe
Beatrice Fordham Duncan
Anika Anderson Peneha
Annika Yeldon

Jade Morrison

Pippa Nicol

Mt Albert Grammar A
Edie Ancell

Anna McGowan
Lara Grozev

Lucy Woodall
Mena Ren-Fritzke
Isabella Houghton
Isla Marsh

Amber George

Saint Kentigern College A
Isabella Campion

Olivia Sweetman
Lucy Sweetman
Scarlett Bassett

Imogen Perry
Alexandra Campion
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STPFCM1403
08
SPCMHL0607
03
STPWSK1108
03

NSSKJH2910
06
CSCHLZ1111
05
NSSWzZMm271
004
NSSWKE260
208
NSSCCS2205
03
NSSMSA0305
06
NSSPME0104
06
NSSCZD1004
05

CCYCLZ3012
05
CCYPILO9050
6
UNIDTLO710
04
UNIGOR1309
04
CCYBSS3003
08
UNIGIG0905
06
PUKWEJ0909
05
CCYBAP1910
06

TWAYBZ2907
07
SZRKMZ2306
07
CAPTTA0704
04
CAPFBS1711
04
SZRAAZ0508
07
TWAYAS261
105
CAPMJS1301
05
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04
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04
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05
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04
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003
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304
CCYHIG0106
05
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04
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05
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4
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Liv Kay 14 PARKOZ1607 +0.23 14.59 30.48 3:22.31
07
Amelia Duff 13 UNIDAZ1703  +0.02 13.29 28.25 3:50.56
08
10 Westlake Girls High School B 16 3:53.83 +14.73
Isabel Bouzaid 13 CSCBIH08120 +0.49 13.83 28.75 28.75
7
Doyoun Kim 15 NSSKDZ1201 13.41 28.41 57.16
06
Isla Brain 16 NSSBIL18090 14.36 30.02 1:27.18
4
Madeline Holmes 14 NSSHMJ1102 14.56 30.20 1:57.38
07
Isabella Halili 16 NSSHIZ26070 14.15 29.71 2:27.09
4
Sasha van Wijk 14 PHOVAS0203 13.79 28.66 2:55.75
07
Thea Storey 15 CSCSTT2407 14.09 29.61 3:25.36
05
Mia Stanley-Hunt 14 CSCSMF0111 13.56 28.47 3:53.83
06
11 Tauranga Girls College A 16 3:54.09 +14.99
Laura Thompson 16 LVWTLL1104 13.57 27.70 27.70
05
Taimana Randall 14 EVORTZ0309 +0.26 14.04 29.10 56.80
06
Jade Schumacher 15 EVOSIV0608 15.04 30.98 1:27.78
05
Jessica Pilbrow 14 EVOPJZ2903 14.49 29.93 1:57.71
07
Charlotte Gilbert 14 EVOGCL2206 14.26 29.74 2:27.45
07
Trelise Chote 14 EVOCTZ0606 14.11 29.23 2:56.68
07
Niamh Manning 14 EVOMNE261 +0.16 13.73 28.78 3:25.46
206
Lily Pearce 16 EVOPLA0502 13.63 28.63 3:54.09
05
12 St Cuthbert's College A 16 3:55.02 +15.92
Hannah Piper 15 UNIPHR2306 +0.38 13.82 28.37 28.37
06
Charlotte McKenzie 14 PARMCG130  +0.38 14.04 28.80 57.17
906
Kayla Gaskill 15 MANGKZ160  +0.39 14.29 29.77 1:26.94
406
Caitlyn Gjelstad 16 PARGCL0O607 +0.23 14.80 31.21 1:58.15
05
Lucy Gilmour 14 PPKGLK0409  +0.33 14.37 30.26 2:28.41
06
Alina Jin 15 PHOJAZ2007 +0.28 13.76 28.41 2:56.82
06
Elisha Lam 14 CCYLET10010 +0.34 13.99 29.23 3:26.05
7
Islay Boyes 14 UNIBIZ0O9090 +0.24 13.64 28.97 3:55.02
6
13 Pukekohe High School A 17 3:55.80 +16.70
Armani Tohaia 15 PUKTAZ0902 14.15 29.00 29.00
06
Tyler McNaughten 14 PUKMTA241 14.58 29.92 58.92
006
Willow Phillips 15 PUKPWB081 14.16 29.58 1:28.50
105
Drew McKenzie 15 PUKMDA280 14.80 30.70 1:59.20
306
Jessica Cochran 14 PUKCIC1506 14.25 30.06 2:29.26
07
Tyler Chapman 16 PUKCTA2402 14.41 30.03 2:59.29
05
Maia Clare 17 PUKCMI0501  +0.43 13.77 28.84 3:28.13
04
Kate Wheeler 15 PUKWKJ2803 13.09 27.67 3:55.80
06
- Puaikura Aquatics Club (V) 16 4:23.81 +44.71
Rebecca Tangiataua (V) 15 COKTR +0.60 14.19 29.38 29.38
170506
Anais Quirke (V) 14 COKQA +0.20 14.80 31.04 1:00.42
271006
Eitia Taylor (V) 13 COKTE 18.26 39.85 1:40.27
230108
Esther Miller (V) 15 COKME +0.54 16.40 34.07 2:14.34
270206
Teraipoia Heather (V) 13 COKHT +0.37 16.75 36.20 2:50.54
270508
Itirangi Pennycook (V) 16 COKPI +0.54 16.10 34.70 3:25.24
311204
Lanihei Connolly 15 CCYCLZ3012 +0.24 14.78 30.68 3:55.92
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05

Paikea Cecil 14 PARCPT2903  +0.06 13.18 27.89 4:23.81
07

- Epsom Girls Grammar A 18 DsSQ

Grace Baik 16 UNIBGZ2811
04

Alice Williams 16 UNIWAO150 +0.21
904

Abby Davidson 15 UNIDAZ2010
05

Amorita Ng 13 UNINAZ1211
07

Carolyn Yu 15 UNIYCH0107 +0.32
06

Louise Ecclestone 14 UNIELS20110
6

MacKenzie Brears 18 PUKBMA290
303

Rae Kwan 17 CCYKRZ2811 +0.24
03

Event official at: 24/07/2021 12:25:42 pm

2021-07-24 12:25:50 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.8 Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand
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